
 

   
  

 
 

 
  
 

December/January Diary Dates 
 

Christmas 2022 
 

Date Christmas Event Time  

Tuesday 6th December  EYFS Christmas Nativity 10am & 2pm 

Thursday 8th December 

Thursday 8th December 

KS2 Christmas Performance 2pm & 6pm 

Christmas Jumper Day  

Friday 9th December  KS1 Christmas Performance 2pm 

Monday 12th December  Y6 & Y5 Christmas Party 1pm – 3pm 

Tuesday 13th December  Christmas Service at St. John’s Church 9.30am (All welcome) 

T Tuesday 13th December Y4 & Y3 Christmas Party   1p1pm – 3pm pm 

Wednesday 14th December  Christmas Dinner 
(Children can wear their Christmas Jumper) 

 

Thursday 15th December Y2 & Y1 Christmas Party 1pm – 3pm 

Friday 16th December  EYFS Christmas Party Pupils to arrive 
12.15pm.  

Party 1pm to 3pm 

Tuesday 20th December 

(Break up for Christmas Holiday) 

Children can wear their Christmas Jumper  

 

Important Information: 
 

Please note that there will be a Teacher Training Day on Wednesday 4th January 2023 
 

All pupils return to school on Thursday 5th January 2023. 
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